
Environmental data sheet

Data from 2025 Unit Amount

Scope of GHG emissions

Scope 1 - direct emissions to air

Scope 2 - indirect emissions

Scope 3 - other emissions

Total

Energy

Electricity

Waste water volume

Certificates

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

ISO 14064

FSSC 22000

DPG

Production site: Aluprint s.r.o.

Vrutky, Slovakia

Subject to change. www.aluprint.sk Date: 01/2026

2146,13MWh

    t CO2e

    t CO2e

    t CO2e

    t CO2e

40,73

343,38

4114,46

4498,57

2,3

643

24,8

1620

290

14

38

Phosphorus total

Chemical consumption of O2

Non-polar extractable subst.

m3

mg/l

mg/l

mg/l

mg/l

mg/l

Nitrogen total

mg/l

Water

BSK5

Ammoniacal nitrogen

Photovoltaics electricity

Gas

MWh

m3

385,33

0

http://www.aluprint.sk/



