

Environmental data sheet



Data from 2025	Unit	Amount
Scope of GHG emissions		
Scope 1 - direct emissions to air	t CO2e	40,73
Scope 2 - indirect emissions	t CO2e	343,38
Scope 3 - other emissions	t CO2e	4114,46
Total	t CO2e	4498,57
Energy		
Electricity	MWh	2146,13
Photovoltaics electricity	MWh	385,33
Gas	m3	0
Water		
Waste water volume	m3	1620
BSK5	mg/l	290
Ammoniacal nitrogen	mg/l	14
Nitrogen total	mg/l	38
Phosphorus total	mg/l	2,3
Chemical consumption of O2	mg/l	643
Non-polar extractable subst.	mg/l	24,8

Certificates



The mark of responsible forestry



DPG

ISO 9001
ISO 14001
ISO 50001
ISO 14064
FSSC 22000

Production site: Aluprint s.r.o.
Vrutky, Slovakia

Subject to change.

www.aluprint.sk

Date: 01/2026

